
DRIVEN HUNTS IN THE CZECH REPUBLIC

A FEW OUR OFFERS



Hunting arean.1. One hour from Prague

3 DAYS HUNTING AND 4 NIGHTS IN HOTEL
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HUNTING AREAS

The threedaysof hunting will take placein threehunting grounds / free rangeareasabout 40-70km from Praguein CentralBohemia. The fisrt areais

around 1000hectares,the secondone around 2000hectares,the third one around 700hectares, mostly coveredwith forestsand bushes,wherethere is a

good population of wild boar, roe deer, fallow deer and small population of sika Dybowski deer. The hunt is organised for a group of minimum 20

hunters. Basedon past experience,a group of 25 experiencedhunters can hunt 30-40 animals per day. Wild boarsare usually more than 70 % of the

games hunted in one day. Normally 3 drives are scheduled during each hunting day. The staff have a good knowledge of the hunting areasand,

togetherwith the beatersand dogs,ensurea good organisationof the driven hunt in compliancewith the safetyrules.
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Accommodationoption n.1

Stylish and pleasant stay is assured in a chateau and its 

dependances. The chateau origins date back to the 14th century 

when it was owned by members of  the Bohemian royal family. Lately 

it passed to hands of  various noble families. Its current facade is due 

to several reconstructions, in renaissance and later in baroque style. 

In past years the interiers were refurbished to be able to offer unique 

hotel experience to the guests. Part of  the rooms is located in the 

main building, others are located in a historical depandance right 

next.

The rooms are equipped with comfortable beds, TV and free wi-fi. 

The chateau offers breakfast and dining by their own catering 

company, that uses local game meat and fish together with other 

local products and ingredients.
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Accommodationoption n.2

This newdesign hotel is locatedin a charming spatownat 

easy distanceto thehunting areas. It offershigh standardof

accommodationin elegant roomsand suites. The diningis

offeredin a stylish restaurantfocusedon modern cuisine

with excellentofferof localand international wines. 

The hotel also offersspaareawith sauna, steambathand 

whirpool.
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PAYMENT TERMS
Deposit: 500 û per hunter by wire transfer to confirm a booking

BALANCE
By cash on arrival day 

PACKAGE WITH  2 DAYS HUNTING AND 3 NIGHTS IN  CHATEAU:  1300 û

This package includes:

ÁOrganization of   2 days hunting  

ÁUnlimited number of   games (please see list behind)

ÁCzech hunting license and insurance

Á2 x Snack-Lunch during hunting days

Á3 nights in hotel with half  board in twin room ð 2 guests 

Surcharge for single room: 120 û per person

PACKAGE WITH  2 DAYS HUNTING AND 3 NIGHTS IN  HOTEL : 1400 û

This package includes:

ÁOrganization of  2 days hunting  

ÁUnlimited number of   games (please see list behind)

ÁCzech hunting license and insurance

Á2 x Snack-Lunch during hunting days

Á3 nights in hotel with half  board in twin room ð 2 guests

Surcharge for single room: 100 û per person

If  less than 25 animals are hunted in two days by 25 hunter, a discount of û 300 per 

hunter will be applied. No discounts if  there are more than 100 shots fired by 25 

hunters in two days.

The 1300 û (1400 û with accommodation in Hotel)  package includes the hunting of an

unlimited number of the following animals:

- Roedeerfawn and doe

- Fallow deerfawn and doe

- Dybowski's sika deercalb and hind

- All wild boarsup to 3 yearsold

The price for sows4 + years is 650 ûeach one. If huntersbehavecorrectlyand do their best

not to hunt the large sows,and if the number of sowsover 4 years (usually over 65 kg) is

limited, the feee 650 û is not applied.

The price for tuskers 4 years + is 1000 ûeach.

These are usually tuskers weighing over 100kg and their numbers are alwaysvery limited

at the end of the hunting days. Many groups agree to share the cost between all the

hunters in the group in order to recoupthe costs.

The price of a Dybowski I and II classis 1500ûeach

The price of a Dybowski III classis 3000ûeach

The price of a I classfallow is 340ûeach

The price of a II classfallow is 900ûeach

The price of a III classfallow is 1600ûeach

The prices of Dybowski and fallow deer trophies are good prices. The advice is to hunt

fallow buck and Dybowski stags that havea large trophy only.
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HUNTING AREA N. 2. EASTERN-NORTHERN CZECHIA. 40 KM FROM HRADEC KRALOVE

2-3 HUNTING DAYS AND 3 -4 NIGHTS IN HOTEL
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HUNTING AREA S

The first hunting areasizing about 1100hectareslocated around 60 km north of Hradec Kralove, it´s a very varied areawith gentle, medium and steepslopes,ridges, streamsand
valleys. The difference in altitude betweenthe lowest point of the areanear a river is about 400m abovesealevel and the highest point is 670 m abovesealevel. The dominant tree
speciesin this areaarespruce and beech. About 1,000hectaresarecoveredwith forest,and about 100hectareswith meadowsand fields. The areahasa good population of wild boars
and mouflon with trophies that can exceed215CIC points. In recentyears,groupsof 25hunters in this areahaveoften hunted 35-45 animalsa day,more than half of which werewild
boar.

The secondhunting areameasuresapproximately1600hectaresand is locatedapproximately20kilometres from the first hunting ground at an altitude of between430and 470metres
abovesealevel. 70% of the grounds arecoveredby forest and the rest by meadowsand cultivated fields. The forest is mainly spruce. The terrain is slightly undulating. The estimated
population of wild boar is about 500wild boars,mouflon is about 400and of roe deerabout 200. There is alsoa small population of red and fallow deer. The quality of mouflon ram
trophies is very good and everyyeargold rams with trophies up to 225points CIC Points are hunted. This is not common in many other areasof the CzechRepublic, although the
country's mouflon population is truly excellent. This areahas recently been leasedto a new tenant. In the last 5 yearsthe previous tenant (who only used the area for hunting for
himself and his non-paying guests)neverorganisedany hunts, only individual hunts. This guaranteesan excellentgamepopulation, particularly of wild boar, asevidencedby recent
photocell photographstaken in the area. Someare shown below. Thanks to the good work of a staff that has been tried and testedon severalhunts in recent years,we are confident
that a group of 20hunterscanhunt between35and 45animals in onedayof hunting.
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The three daysdriven hunt is organizedin the two areasdescribedabove. The organization of the driven hunts is according to the bestskills of the long-term local staff, who knows very
well the areas. The daysof driven hunt are organized in two ways. According the first way the hunting areais divided in four squareparts and the beatersin four groups for eacharea.
From there they push the gametowardsthe hunters,who arenot in line along the drive but distributed in the four areas. This type of organization is only possiblein rich gameareaswith
enough membersof the hunting staff. There is usually one drive that lasts3-4 hours, during which the beatersin the designatedareaspush the gamecreating very active movementof
the game,which offersa unique hunting experienceto the hunterson stands. According the secondway the driven hunt is organizedin two encircleddrives,when the hunters areplaced
in line on the sidesof the drivesand the beatersarepushing the gametowardsthem. The local hunting staff is very skilled when it comesto both organization typesof the driven hunt.
There are usally 2-3 drives per da. During the thre days it will be possible to hunt unlimited number wild boar (piglet, yearling, tuskers), no-trophy game of mouflon and roe deer,
included in the packageprice. It will alsobe possibleto hunt mouflon ram, with extrapaymentof theseaccordingto the price list.

ORGANISATION
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HOTEL
.

.
Located in a small village about 25-35minutes from the hunting areas,the small guesthouseis a cosy, stylish hotel ideally situated on the border of the
Giant Mountains and thePodkrkonoĢ²Mountains. The interior of the hotel is very welcoming in a rustic style, both in the rooms and in the common
areas. There are 22 rooms for the guests.The restaurantbosta an old fireplace, which createsa very peacefuland relaxing atmosphere. The restaurant
servesCzechand international cuisine, preparedwith fresh, mainly local ingredients. Gamefrom the surrounding forestsis also available. The hotel is
surroundedby a hotel garden,dominated by a century-old lime tree. Sitting on a bench in its shade,guestscan enjoy a view of the Black Mountain and
the meadowsof the Giant Mountains. Nature loverscan admire the blossomingflowersfrom spring to autumn or just relax in the hotel garden.
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PACKAGE WITH 2 DAYS HUNTING AND 3 NIGHTS IN HOTEL: 1350 ûper hunter

This package include:

Organization of   days hunting

Unlimited number of   games (please see list)

Czech hunting license and insurance

2 x Snack-Lunch during hunting day

3 nights in hotel with half  board in twin room ð2 beds

Price with accommpdation in single room: 1450û per hunter

Gameswhosehunting (unlimited number ) is included in the packageprice.

All wild boarsexceptsows65+ kg, weight after gutting

Mouflon lambsand sheep, 

Roedeerfawn and doe

To payapart

Wild boar sow 65+ kg (weight after gutting) : 400ûeachone. 

Mouflon ram: pricesarelisted below.

OFFER FOR A GROUP OF 25 HUNTERS

The full price 1359or 1450ûmust be paid if there are 50or more animals hunted in 2 days
with 25hunters.

In other cases,the following discounts apply: 37to 49animals in 2 daysfor 25hunters: 200
ûdiscount per hunter

25to 36animals in 2 daysfor 25hunters: 400ûdiscount per hunter

Lessthan 25animals in 2 daysfor 25hunters: 600ûdiscount per hunter

The discounts do not apply if the group has fired a number of shots over the three
dayswhich, divided by the number of hunters,givesa result of 2.5 shotsper hunter per day.

Example: If 25 hunters shoot more than 125 shots in two days and hunt less than 50
animals, they will not be entitled to a discount
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PACKAGE WITH 3 DAYS HUNTING AND 4 NIGHTS IN HOTEL: 1900ûper hunter

This package include:

Organization of   days hunting

Unlimited number of   games (please see list)

Czech hunting license and insurance

3 x Snack-Lunch during hunting day

4 nights in hotel with half  board in twin room ð2 beds

Price with accommpdation in single room: 2050 û per hunter

Gameswhosehunting (unlimited number ) is included in the packageprice.

All wild boarsexceptsows65+ kg, weight after gutting

Mouflon lambsand sheep, 

Roedeerfawn and doe

To payapart

Wild boar sow 65+ kg (weight after gutting) : 400ûeachone. 

Mouflon ram: pricesarelisted below.

OFFER FOR A GROUP OF 25 HUNTERS

The full price 1900or 2050ûmust be paid if there are75or more animals hunted in 3 days
with 25hunters.

In other cases,the following discounts apply: 56to 74animals in 3 daysfor 25hunters: 200
ûdiscount per hunter

37to 55animals in 3 daysfor 25hunters: 400ûdiscount per hunter

Lessthan 37animals in 3 daysfor 25hunters: 600ûdiscount per hunter

The discounts do not apply if the group has fired a number of shots over the three
dayswhich, divided by the number of hunters,givesa result of 2.5 shotsper hunter per day.

Example: If 25 hunters shoot more than 188 shots in three days and hunt less than
75animals, they will not be entitled to a discount
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MOUFLON PRICE LIST

Lamb: 140 û

Sheep: 160 û

Mouflon with horns up to 139,99CIC: 500 û
140,00ð149,99: 600 û
150,00ð154,99: 650û
155,00ð159,99:  760 û
160,00ð164,99: 870 û
165,00 ð 169,99: 1000 û
170,00 ð 174,99 CIC: 1150
175,00 ð 179,99 CIC: 1300 û
180,00 ð 184,99 CIC: 1450 û
185,00 -189,99 CIC: 1600 û
190,00ð194,99: 1800 û
195,00ð199,99: 1900û
200,00ð204,99: 1900û + 80 û each additional point
205,00ð209,99: 2350û + 90 û each additional point
210,00ð219,99: 2800û + 120 û each additional point 
220,00 +: 4000 û

European preparationof trophy: 40 û

Field preparation of  trophy for subsequent taxidermist preparation 
as shoulder mount: 40 û

Skin: 100 û

Woundedram: 50% of  the estimated value
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Hunting arean. 3. Central Bohemia. 1 hour and 20 minutes from Prague

3 DAYS HUNTING AND 4 NIGHTS IN HOTEL


